
S.N. 1d 
|User/Registration 

1SMK23012509 
2 SMK23010967 

15 

SUBIECT GROUP . FC-HINDI LANGUAGE,FC-ENGLISH LANGUAGE,ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES,SOCIOLOGY,POLITICAL SCIENCE,ECONOMICS 
SEATS ALLOTED BY COLLEGE FOR SUBJECT GROUP -50 

3SMK23006315 
aSMK23007192 
5|sMK23002671 
6SMK23C01876 
7SK2209444 
aSvKZ3n16675 
9|SMK23010521 

10|SMK23001267 
31SMY22n05095 

12 SMK23004917 
13|SMK23005419 
14 SMK23006409 

SMK23008064 
16 SMK23000986 

17 SMK23003912 
18 SMK23012248 TEEI 

Mobile No. 
9301748227 

7723046118 

7804000640 

7057079922 

7354150710 

9926239801 

9302259209 

7822276Z50 

6255443828 

7879742889 

9302819052 

9301402805 

7879564023 

|7489556232 
6267553581 
8815620656 

2817252901 
|7470819753 
82391t3404 

LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR ADMISSION IN SESSION 2022-23 
PHASE I (ONLINE APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 09 Jun, 2023 To 25 Jun, 2023) 

COLLEGE CODE & NAME -129 GOVT. COLLEGE, SARONA (SALHEBHATA) 
COURSE CODE & NAME -001 B.A. PART ONE (10+2+3) 

|Applicant's Name 
|MANISHA 
SINESH KUMAR 

VIPIN KUMAR WATT0 
YADAV MILESHWAR 

YUVRAJ S!NGH NISHAD 
GITANJALI 

TARUN KUMAR BAGHEL 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 

MANISHA 

ANJALI SHORI 
VINAY KUMAR 

LOMESH KUMAR 

REKHA 

|MONESH KUMAR KASHYAP 

SUBJECT GROUP NAME -GROUPA 

NEHA 

LAXMI NETAM 
RANJEETA MARKAM 

|HEMANT KUMAR POA 

EABITA BHAGAT 

UNRESERVED 

Father/Husband Name 
ASHWAN 
|GANGARAM 

|SAMARU RAM WATTI 

KANHAIYA LAL YADAV 

REKHRAM NISHAD 

VISHNU PRASAD 

LALIT KISHOR BAGHEL 

BAID RAM 

SUMAN SAHU 

DILEEP 

HARI LAL 
PURAN LAL 

KANGLU RAM 

LAXMINATH KASHYAP 

|NANDKISHOR 
BIHARI 

DEVENDRA KUMAR MARKAM 
|NARAD POYA 

SURENDRA KUMAR BHAGA 

ST 

Category 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Other Backward Class (0BC) (NMale 
|Other Backward Class (0BC) (N Male 

Gender 

Female 

Male 

| Miale 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

General 

|Other Backward Class (0BC) (NMale 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Other Backward Ciass (OBC) (N Female 

Male 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Other Backward Class (OBC) (NMale 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Male 

Female |12th 

Qualifying 
Examination 

Male 

12th 

12th 

|12th 

12th 

|12th 

Female 

Female 
Feraie 

Female 12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

Female 12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

Overa!ll Percentage 
for Merit 

79.2 

73 

69 

68.8j 
68 

66.2 

66 

64.86 
64.8 

62.6 

52 

61.6 

60 

59.77 

59.4 

58.6 

58.6 

53.6 
19 SMK23003639 



|SMK23008243 9131928038 
2| SMK23011625 8839505962 

4|SMK23005208 
5/SMK23003239 

7SMK23007094 
6SMK23001216 6268937842 

6269806040 

SMK?2011479 

7354852659 

8SMK230109446 6265506975 
9SMK23006706 6268897609 

10|SMK23011601 9770771094 
11 SMK23002018 9406016849 

12|SMK23002399 7470995713 

13 SMK23002003 8770846174 

SA.K202115 

1|SiviK23008480 8770233092 
2SiMK23001061 j823401S12 
3SMK23011590 9302956030 

6SMK23005081 

6268597290 

j92969O12 
7746873575 

7SMK23012938 9131474530 

LEELA MARKAM 
PRAMESH KUMAR MARKAM 
GUNJA 

|ANJU SHORI 
JYOTI NAG 
ARUN KUMAR 

MONIKA 

BHARTI MANDAVI 

|KUSHAL NETAM 
TEJESHWANI NETAM 
DEEPIKA NETAM 
SONAM BHASKAR 

JHARANA KUNJAM 
VIKASH NETAM 

SURYADEV SHORI 
KARTIK RAM 

KHILESHWAR BAGHEL 
TEJESHWANI 

GOVIND 

PRATIBHA 
VASANT KUMAR 
NEELAM 

RENUKA PATEL 

RAMESH KUMAR MARKAM 
ARJUN RAM MARKAM 

|DHURSAY 
RAJESH 

RIKHI RAM NAG 
GHANSYAM 
KESHAV RAM 
PARDESHI RAM 

BANSRAJ NETAM 
|JASHWANT SINGH NETAM 
VIJAY NETAM 

DEVKUNWAR BHASKAR 
KUSH KUMAR KUNJAM 

|SUDHLAL 
PARMESHWAR SHORI 

|MEHTU RAM 

DEVRAM 
VASUDEV 
DHANRAJ 

ASHOK KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

HEMRAJ 

OBC 

RAMDEV 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Female 

Male 

Female 12th 

Female 

Female 12th 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 12th 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

12th 

Male 

12th 

Male 

Other Backward Class (08C) (N)Male 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (NFemale 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Male 
Other Backward Class (0BC) (NFemale 
Other Backward Class (0BC) (NMale 
Other Backward Class (0BC) (NFemale 
|Other Backward Class (0BC) (N Female 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

|12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

56.8 

55.8 

55.4 

55.2 

54.6 

53.4 

53.2 

53 

51.4 

50.8 

49.8 

49.6 

49.2 

48.8 

48.8 

48.26 

57.4 

57.4 

56.8 
56.2 

55.8 

52.8 

51.6 

Prin
ipa 
doollbye Sarona (Sahed 
Disa. Ut Betar Kanker (C..) 

3SMK23007747 |7748927135 

14|SMK23007932 8103728415 
15|SMK23011689 8839057710 
16/SMK23006694 9770434030 

21551G306 
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