

LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR ADMISSION IN SESSION 2022-23

PHASE I (ONLINE APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 09 Jun, 2023 To 25 Jun, 2023)

COLLEGE CODE & NAME -129 GOVT. COLLEGE, SARONA (SALHEBHATA)

COURSE CODE & NAME -001 B.A. PART ONE (10+2+3)

SUBJECT GROUP NAME -GROUP A

SUBJECT GROUP - FC-HINDI LANGUAGE,FC-ENGLISH LANGUAGE,ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES,SOCIOLOGY,POLITICAL SCIENCE,ECONOMICS

SEATS ALLOTED BY COLLEGE FOR SUBJECT GROUP -50

UNRESERVED

UNKESERVED											
S.N.	User/Registration	Mobile No.	Applicant's Name	Father/Husband Name	Category	Gender	Qualifying Examination	Overall Percentage			
1	SMK23012509	9301748227	MANISHA	ASHWAN	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	79.2			
2	SMK23010967	7723046118	SINESH KUMAR	GANGARAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	7:			
3	SMK23006315	7804000640	VIPIN KUMAR WATTI	SAMARU RAM WATTI	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	69			
۵	SMK23007192	7067079923	MILESHWAR YADAV	KANHAIYA LAL YADAV	Other Backward Class (OBC) (N	Male	12th	68.8			
5	SMK23002671	7354150710	YUVRAJ SINGH NISHAD	REKHRAM NISHAD	Other Backward Class (OBC) (N	Male	12th	68			
6	SMK23001876	9926239801	GITANJALI	VISHNU PRASAD	General	Female	12th	66.2			
7	SMK23008444	9302859208	TARUN KUMAR BAGHEL	LALIT KISHOR BAGHEL	Other Backward Class (OBC) (N	Male	12th	66			
8	SMK23006676	7828376250	PRAVEEN KUMAR	BAID RAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	64.86			
9	SMK23010521	6256443828	MANISHA	SUMAN SAHU	Other Backward Class (OBC) (N	Female	12th	64.8			
10	SMK23001267	7879742889	ANJALI SHORI	DILEEP	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	62.6			
11	SMK23005096	9302819052	VINAY KUMAR	HARI LAL	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	62			
12	SMK23004917	9301402805	LOMESH KUMAR	PURAN LAL	Other Backward Class (OBC) (N	Male	12th	61.6			
13	SMK23005419	7879564023	REKHA	KANGLU RAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	60			
14	SMK23006409	7489556238	MONESH KUMAR KASHYAP	LAXMINATH KASHYAP	Other Backward Class (OBC) (N	Male	12th	59.77			
15	SMK23008064	6267553581	NEHA	NANDKISHOR	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	59.4			
16	SMK23000986	8815620656	LAXMI NETAM	BIHARI	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	58.6			
17	SMK23003912	8817252901	RANJEETA MARKAM	DEVENDRA KUMAR MARKAM		Female	12th	58.6			
18	SMK23012248	7470819750	HEMANT KUMAR POYA	NARAD POYA	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	58.6			
19	SMK23003639	8839151464	SABITA BHAGAT	SURENDRA KUMAR BHAGA	Schedule Tribe (ST)	For the	12th	57.4			

△ SMK23008243	0121020020						
	9131928038	LEELA MARKAM	RAMESH KUMAR MARKAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	56.8
2 SMK23011625	8839505962	PRAMESH KUMAR MARKAM	ARJUN RAM MARKAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	55.8
3 SMK23007747	7748927135	GUNJA	DHURSAY	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	55.4
4 SMK23005208	6269806040	ANJU SHORI	RAJESH	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	55.2
5 SMK23003239	7354852659	JYOTI NAG	RIKHI RAM NAG	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	54.6
6 SMK23001216	6268937842	ARUN KUMAR	GHANSYAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	53.4
7 SMK23007094	6268597290	MONIKA	KESHAV RAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	53.2
8 SMK23010946	6265506975	BHARTI MANDAVI	PARDESHI RAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	53
9 SMK23006706	6268897609	KUSHAL NETAM .	BANSRAJ NETAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	51.4
10 SMK23011601	9770771094	TEJESHWANI NETAM	JASHWANT SINGH NETAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	50.8
11 SMK23002018	9406016849	DEEPIKA NETAM	VIJAY NETAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	49.8
12 SMK23002399	7470995713	SONAM BHASKAR	DEVKUNWAR BHASKAR	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	49.6
13 SMK23002003	8770846174	JHARANA KUNJAM	KUSH KUMAR KUNJAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	49.2
14 SMK23007932	8103728415	VIKASH NETAM	SUDHLAL	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	48.8
15 SMK23011689	8839057710	SURYADEV SHORI	PARMESHWAR SHORI	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	48.8
16 SMK23006694	9770434030	KARTIK RAM	MEHTU RAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	48.26
			ODC	Joined die Tribe (51)	Iviaic	12(11	48.20
4 6 4400000	T		OBC				
1 SMK23008480	8770833092	KHILESHWAR BAGHEL	DEVRAM	Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Male		12th	57.4
2 SMK23001061	8234010512	TEJESHWANI	VASUDEV	Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Female		12th	57.4
3 SMK23011590	9302956030	GOVIND	DHANRAJ	Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Male		12th	56.8
4 SMK23011479	8815516396	PRATIBHA	ASHOK KUMAR	Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Female		12th	56.2
5 SMK20002115	9329690412	VASANT KUMAR	RAKESH KUMAR	Other Backward Class (OBC)	NMale	12th	55.8
6 SMK23005081	7746873575	NEELAM	HEMRAJ	Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Female	12th	52.8
7 SMK23012938	9131474530	RENUKA PATEL	RAMDEV	Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Female	12th	51.6

नोटः— सभी विद्यार्थियों को सूचित किया जाता है कि दिनांक 03/07/2023 तक आवश्यक रूप से सभी प्रमाण पत्रों का जांच उपरांत प्रवेश लेवे । अन्तिम तिथि के बाद विचार नहीं किया जायेगा !

Cort College Sarona (Salhebhota)

Dien Hitter Bostar Kanker (C.G.)